
Fiscal Year 2022/23 in Review

3
Affordable Homes 

Built & Sold

1,292Total 
Volunteers

$120,508.40
Generated at Our 

Fundraisers

11,235
Total Volunteer Hours

Ibrahim, Asmaa, 
& Family

Delaware, OH

Brittany & Son
Richwood, OH

James & Son
Marysville, OH



739 T O N S
of Materials Saved 

from Landfills 
through ReStore 

Operations

10
Corporate 
Build Days

$297,133
Spent 

Purchasing 
Land

11
Lots 

Available 
to Build

End of Year Balance Sheet
Assets
	 Current Assets
		  Restricted Cash
		  Escrow Funds
		  Fund for Humanity
		  Operating Cash
		  Accounts Receivable
		  Other Current Assets
	 Fixed Assets
	 Other Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities
	 Current Liabilities
	 Long-Term Liabilities
Equity
	 Retained Earnings
	 Net Income
Total Liabilities & Equity

258,217
60,711
41,765

117,540
24,778

7,258
6,164

474,596
2,531,160

$3,263,972

82,463
63,439

2,937,646
180,424

$3,263,972

The need for affordable housing in our community has never been greater. With support 
from people just like you, more families and children in Delaware & Union Counties can 

achieve a brighter future through affordable homeownership. With your financial support, 
we will make tangible impacts that last for generations.

Visit habitatdelawareunion.org or scan the QR code 
and make a donation today.

Sources of Income

Homeowner Principal Payments ReStore Profit Contributions & Grants

Sources of Income

Contributions & Grants
$449,787.56

Homeowner Mortgage 
Payments

$274,762.10

ReStore Net Profit
$347,988.19

41.9%
25.6%

32.5%

$8,846
in Revenue 

from Donated 
Vehicles


